Partners of the Interdisciplinar Bilateral Winter and Summer School

Name Institution ‘ Address City ‘ Telephone Email
Czech Delegation/Lecturers
Ing. Jaroslav Knapek Czech Technical Technicka 2 16627 Praha 6 +420-603219844 knapek@fel.cvut.cz

University in Prague

Prof. Jifina Jilkova

University of Economics,

Prague, IEEP

Stépanska 45

Praha 1, 110 00

+420 222 230 259
+420 602 240 403

jilkova@ieep.cz

Austrian Delegation/Lecturers

+43-1-58801-

Prof. Dr. Reinhard Haas TU Wien / EEG GusshausstraBBe 25 1040 Wien 37352 Reinhard.Haas@tuwien.ac.at
+43-676-9702600

Prof. Dr. Stefan Schleicher Universitat Graz UniversitatsstraBBe 15 8010 Graz +43-676-591-3150 Stefan.Schleicher@wifo.at

Prof. Dr. Wolfgang Streicher | TU Graz Inffeldgasse 25b 8010 Graz +43-316-873-7306 w.streicher@tugraz.at

Support and Logistics

- L Universitat Graz . +43-699- L
Christian Steinreiber Austrian assistant Felberstrasse 54/11-12 1150 Wien 12849295 steinrei@gmx.at
. . Wegener Center, Brigitte.gebetsroither@uni-
Brigitte Gebetsroither/ Vera Universitat Graz Leechgasse 25 8010 Graz +43-316-3808452 graz.at

Haberfeller

Austrian assistants

ve.haberfellner@uni-graz.at

Michaela Ourednikova

IEEP (University of
Economics, Prague)
Czech assistant

Stépanska 45

Praha 1, 110 00

+420 608 807 689

ourednikova@ieep.cz




